Q3-S387 V1.0E
Specification of L2+ managed Ethernet fiber switch
with 8 ports 10/100/1000M RJ45 ports and 24 ports
100/1000M SFP fiber slot ports and 4 ports 1/10G
SFP+ fiber slot ports
Part Number: AVSV-1TLA-000xA-xx
contact@melbye.com.tw    www.melbye.com.tw    Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd.

update information and specification. Copyright © 2012 Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Packing list
Ordering information
Part Number Description
AVSV-1TLA-0001A-xx
L2+ managed Ethernet fiber switch with 8 ports 10/100/1000M
RJ45 ports and 24 ports 100/1000M SFP fiber slot ports and 4
ports 1/10G SFP+ fiber slot ports with EU power cord
AVSV-1TLA-0003A-xx
L2+ managed Ethernet fiber switch with 8 ports 10/100/1000M
RJ45 ports and 24 ports 100/1000M SFP fiber slot ports and 4
ports 1/10G SFP+ fiber slot ports with US power cord
AVSV-1TLA-0000A-xx
L2+ managed Ethernet fiber switch with 8 ports 10/100/1000M
RJ45 ports and 24 ports 100/1000M SFP fiber slot ports and 4
ports 1/10G SFP+ fiber slot ports without power cord
xx= customized
PACKING LIST
CONTENT QTY UNIT
36-Port 10G uplink managed Ethernet fiber switch
(AVSV-1TLA-000xA-xx)
1 SET
Power Cable 1 PC
RJ45-DB9 Line 1 PC
Mounting Kits (Hanging Ear) 1 SET